

PARKLAND SCHOOL DIVISION PARKLAND VILLAGE SCHOOL | FEE SCHEDULE 2023-2024



Caregivers Surname	First Name_	Ph	one
Preferred Mailing Address			-
City	Postal Code		

Grade Level	Parkland Village Field Trip Fee	Parkland Village Swimming Program Tri Leisure	Parkland Village Play Parkland Program/ Tri Leisure	Parkland Village Cultural Events Fee	TOTAL Payable for Parkland Village School Fees
Kindergarten	\$60	-	-	\$15	\$75
Grade 1	\$60	\$55	-	\$15	\$130
Grade 2	\$60	\$55	-	\$15	\$130
Grade 3	\$60	-	\$50	\$15	\$125
Grade 4	\$60	-	\$50	\$15	\$125
Grade 5	\$60	-	\$50	\$15	\$125

FEES ARE DUE BY FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 29, 2023

Student Legal Name:	Grade:	Total Fee Payable:
	GRAND	TOTAL

Student Fees and Online Payments

Parkland School Division is pleased to advise that the **Rycor Online Payments** module is available for school fees. This convenient tool is accessible through the <u>PowerSchool Parent Portal</u> (visit our website at <u>www.psd.ca/schools/exams-report-cards/powerschool</u>) and provides parents with the ability to view and print student statements and receipts, transaction history and outstanding fees, and make payments online. Methods of payment include Visa, Mastercard, American Express and Interac Online Debit. For cheques, please make them payable to Parkland School Division and can be dropped off at the school.